	ANTY DEED VOI 709 Page 5857
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration her GEORGE W. BEAUBIEN and CHERYL L. BEAUBI the grantee, does hereby grant; bargain; sell and convey ur the certain real property, with the tenements; hereditam	einafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter-called EN, husband and wife, hereinafter-called to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, te of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The following described property in Second	ection 23, Township 34 South, Range 8 East of
The SEL of NEL lying Southerly of Spra	ty, Oregon, more particularly described as follow ague River, The Ei of SEI lying Southerly and
Easterly of Sprague River. **SEE REVERSE FOR ADDITIONAL ENCUMBRAN SUBJECT TO: Notice of lien for disqu	NCE** alification of the special assessment for Farm
☆ tax roll for Code 99 Properties. Acc interest, if any [√] Grantees! named, her "This instrument will not allow use of the property d 二aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in.	levied as disclosed by the assessment roll and ount #3408-02300-01800, Amount \$7,495.56, plus ein hereby agree Holassume and pay in full. lescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use strument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
Check with the appropriate city or county planning dep	
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said granted grant is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted p those of record and those apparent upon the	e land as of the date of this deed
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those of The true and actual consideration paid for this trai	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$112,504,44
LHORBOH, HHOLAAAAAAAAA KALAAKAA KORSIG XX DELIKULAK BARXAJARXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KAMER BRANNKAN KATUR BISERYAN MARANKAN KARENIK INA KABRA X MARANKER ARE BYBIDIKA IYANI KUPIN KABUR XIRADIYAN KABRARI X
In construing this deed and where the context so re changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this i	equires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. If any of
STATE OF WEEKKEXX CALIFORNIA	BENRY EDWARDS
County of <u>CATAVELAS</u> ) ss. <u>27<sup>10</sup>/ March</u> , 19 <u>91</u> .	<u></u>
Personally appeared the above named HENRY_EDWARDS_and_MOLLIE_EDWARDS	X <u>Mollie Edwards</u>
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	
$\sim 1$	ATE OF OREGON, County of) 55.
Notary Public for Engen California My commission expires: Sept 16,1994	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
	, 19
	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
V NATION MY COMM EVENION SOUT 15 1004D	commission expires: (SEAL)
HENRY EDWARDS P.O. Box 1467	STATE OF OREGON,
Murphys: CA 95247 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
GEORGE W. BEAUBIEN & CHERYL L. BEAUBIEN P.O. Box 263	received for record on the
Mountain View, CA 94040 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at oclock M., and recorded oscillation on page or as
After recording return to: SAME - AS- GRANTEE	FOR file/reel number ,
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County
Und a change is requested all as statements shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE	
	Recording Officer

.

MOUNIAIN IIILEE QUMPANI

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Sec.

Deputy 

Ву

4.5

## \*\*Continued from the reverse side of this deed\*\*

## Also SUBJECT TO:

Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated September 16, 1986, and recorded on October 3, 1986, in Volume M86, page 18116, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in favor of Judith S. Moisio, Personal Representative of the Estate of Robert Moisio, deceased.

Sec.

Soft Mession

The Grantees named herein agree to assume and pay in full the above described Trust Deed as of the date of this deed.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

10	April	est of A.D., 191	at Weith	station (Station Call Provide State	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	and and and and a		91 day
		IO	<u> </u>	On Page 5857				<u>,</u>
FEE	\$33.00			Lvelyn	Biehn	County Clerk		
				Ъу	- Dauline	Mulindore		
						황고는 전문 감정 문		
	and the state of the							
								an an Arian
						한 관계가 있는 것이다. 이상은 전상은 이상 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이다.		
						요즘은 이상 것은 것이 같아. 것은 것은 것이다. 이 이상은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다.	에 가슴을 다. 31일 - 1991년 31일 - 1991년	
	2년 문의 관람은							
		등 2013년 2013년 1월 1997년 1월 19 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1월 1997년 1월 1						
2019 - S. 2019 - S.	적한 같은 것을 받았다. 1993년 - 1993년 - 1993년 1993년 - 1993년 -							
				-19-54 - 19-54	ler (a. Saissi a. a.). Saiste (a. A. Aradia)			
					in gallan ing san Series an alam			
		n en en anter en						
		이가 있는 것이 가 있어야 한다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이						
					A.			
	현실 사람이 있는 실험을 것 - 전문 사람이 있는 것들이 있는							
							de hasarina Taraking da	
		an a						
					an a			
	가는 관계가 있는 지금 1992년 전 관계	1997년 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1997년 1월 1				, 2017년 1월 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 19 1991년 1월 1991년 1월 19		
						말 그는 말 가 가 다 봐.		